

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 4719-4723/2010 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010

STATE OF A.P. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. LOOKAS BABU & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 23/03/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sanmthan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
For Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Interim stay of appearance till the next date of  
hearing.

(R.K.Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master